	Name
	Organization
	Email

	James Haldeman
	Dow Agro Sciences
	jfhaldeman@dow.com

	Gregory W. Roth
	Penn State
	gwr@psu.edu

	Chris Houser
	Penn State
	cdh13@psu.edu

	John A. Shaffer
	Penn State
	jas11@psu.edu

	Robert Kratochvil
	University of Maryland
	rkratoch@umd.edu

	James A. Breining
	Penn State University
	jab94@psu.edu

	Robert A. DeWaine
	Monsanto
	bob.dewaine@monsanto.com

	Dennis Cronkhite
	Crop Production Service/Dyna-Gro
	dennis.cronkhite@cpsagu.com

	Thomas K. Barber, Jr.
	Crop Production Service/Dyna-Gro
	tom.barber@cpaagu.com

	Richard Darling
	Crop Production Service/Dyna-Gro
	dennis.cronkhite@cpsagu.com

	Moynul Islam
	University of Maryland
	moynulislam09@yahoo.com

	Patrick j forrestal
	University of Maryland
	patrickf@umd.edu

	Jared R Bruckhart
	Chemgro Seeds
	jaredb@chemgro.com

	Erik L. Stromberg
	Virginia Polytechnic Institute & State University
	elstrom@vt.edu

	David Whitaker
	Pioneer Hi-Bred Int.
	David.Whitaker@Pioneer.com

	Ken Rice
	TA Seeds
	krice@taseeds.com

	Tecle Weldekidan
	University of Delaware
	tecle@udel.edu

	Peter Thomison
	The Ohio State University
	Thomison.1@osu.edu

	Taylor A. Doebler
	TA Seeds
	taylor@taseeds.com

	Adrienne Kleintop
	University of Delaware
	adrienne@udel.edu

	Christopher R. Boomsma
	Dow AgroSciences
	CRBoomsma@dow.com

	Polly S Longenberger
	Pioneer Hi-Bred
	Polly.Longenberger@pioneer.com

	Ronald Nelsen
	Cornell University
	rn35@cornell.edu

	Andre Belo
	University of Delaware/DuPont
	andbelo@gmail.com

	Margaret Smith
	Cornell University
	mes25@cornell.edu

	McDonald Jumbo
	University of Delaware
	jumbo.mcdonald@gmail.com

	Timothy Lovell
	Doebler's PA Hybrids, Inc.
	timlovellcsr@gmail.com

	William R. Camerer III
	Doebler's PA Hybrids, Inc.
	wrcamerer@doeblers.com

	Douglas Messersmith
	Doebler's PA Hybrids, Inc.
	dmesser@doeblers.com

	Arthur S. Graves II
	Mycogen
	agraves@dow.com


